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
for 270. Also a nice one bedroom 
apf. over a double oarage, plus a 
spacious and adorablt one bedroom 
home, wall to wall carpet, fireplace, 
built-in range and oven. You must 
see fhls to appreciate Its many fine 
features. Owner anxious to sell be­ 
cause of Illness. $23,100, »5000 
should handle. Listing No. 574

3 2-Bedroom Units 
Near Torrance Plaza

Clean, well landscaped property In 
good condition. Near Torrance High 
School, churches and central busi­ 
ness area, this Is a good rental on 
a quiet street. 135,000.

Roy Shaw Realty 
1 BRANCH OFFICE 
2111 Pacjfic Coast Hwy.

DA 6-2374
DA 6-3193 Eves. sms

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

Live Rent Free! 
5 Units 2 Years Old

Near El Camlno

if Excellent Terms if 
C. C. Christianson

Realtor OS 6-0125

* $50 MONTH *
I BEDROOM ARTS.

if TV and Telephone Outlets 
* CHILDREN WELCOME 
if Pink Bath Fixtures, Etc.

316 West Griffith St.
(2 Blocks S. of 190th St. and Rguaroa)

See Manager or Call

GL 4-8564
Buildings to Be Moved 105

FOR SALi TOxJO frame garag* to
be moved. Also usod long 7x8 &
4x« girders. Call between S-6 p.m.

FA I-2S4S

Business Properties
For Sale or Lease 99

Industrial Bldg. 
M-2

FOR RENT OR LEASf

1087 W. 25 1st St.
Harbor City DA 6-4.133

GRAB VOUR PHONE and dial FA 
i-7345 for a Torranc* Press want 
ad the minute vou find something's 
lost. Loit Ad» find W __ _

Acreage^^arms, Ranches 102

2'/2 Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing.
Lever, fertile land, $495 Full
Price. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300

10 ACRES
ALL OR PART 

FOR SALE
Corner

Hawthorne & Spencer
Northeast

Real Estate Wanted 114

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

PHONE OWNER

C.N. CAKE FA 8-7526 iC.N. CAKE FA 8-7526

Service is our business 
We specialize in

  Residential resales
  Real estate financing
  Renrals
We demand courtesy. Integrity and 
perseverance of our representatives 
In the handling of your real estate 
transactions.

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

LISTINGS" 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR- 
4501 Redondo Bench Blvd.

FR 9-8493
CASH CASH

"TOM MAURI"
GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

For Your Equity At Agr«*tf
 dwtrd Garry & Associate

FR »-540l

WANTED TO BUY
5 bedroom and den. Want O.I. clos- 
Ina costs and Impounds only. Can 
make good monthly payments In 
llpii ot down payment. Or will 
take lease with option to buy. Tor- 
ranee area only. FR >-4V3?

Real Estate Wanted 114

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME

No Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

Houses for R»nt 
(Unfurni shed)

ONE Bedroom Lower $45 per monHt. 
Newly decorated Torranc* Blvd. 
Near Sartor). FA 8-0930.

»«0,1 BDRM, garage with plenty 
storage space. W'W carpeting 

to center Lomlta & bus
Adults, no pet*. DA 4-2431.*

of 
9

line.

$70-2-BEDROOMS, large yard, Tear 
new Broadway. Small child O.K. 
Water, trash paid no garage. 

DA S 0*65

LOVELY t-bttfreom home. Hardwood 
floors. Behind Shoppers MM. 1M 
E. mtn St.

DA 3-1M6

1 Bedroom unfurn. duplex, $54. Ge- 
rape, small fenced yard, water pd. 
Near shopping. U3«<* W. ,216th St. 

FA I-S415

3 BDRM.. m bam, fireplace. Built- 
ln«, pttfe, db). gartge, family rm. 

FA a.3»1

1 BEDROOM, extra nice. Tile, built. 
Ins, att. garage, adults. Inquire af­ 
ter 2 p m. 2233 W. 230th Street.

3 BEDROOM, 1»» baths, 
schools, markets & church. 

FA S 3453

Near

NIW l-bdrm. duplex. S65 mo. Water 
paid. Baby ok \346 2)7rh St. Off 
Western (last blk ) DA 6-OM6.

$71, 1 BEDROOM, hard., tit* shower, 
no pets. U2» W. 213th St. Call at 
P*«r or PL S-070J.

I-ftORM. house, garage, tor** yard. 
Off street. $75 mo. Phone 

TE 3-1557   DA 6-3141

DON'T J\)MT H«Mr»« whftft 
lout will he found Contact the 
fin<>r ru a Tomuic* PT«M 

Ad. FA. »-%s4ft.

Houses for R«nt
(Furnished) 117

ATTRACTIVE one bedrnrv* house In 
rear. Furnished. Adults, i babf 
O.K Reasonable, Inquire at 25*03 
Applan Way.

SHARE NEW HOMf. *rlv*»e bath. 
Large bedroom.

DA 5-07*1


